FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

(RPM)
Start
Torque
(oz-in)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Motor
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R3.6 110 3.6 6 0.18 500 6.37 15.58 60 107 2.20
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R6 110 6 6 0.18 300 6.37 25.49 60 107 2.20
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R9 110 9 6 0.18 200 6.37 39.65 60 107 2.20
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R10 110 10 6 0.18 180 6.37 43.90 60 107 2.20
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R15 110 15 6 0.18 120 6.37 65.14 60 107 2.20
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R18 110 18 6 0.18 100 6.37 70.81 60 117 2.22
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R20 110 20 6 0.18 90 6.37 77.89 60 117 2.22
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R30 110 30 6 0.18 60 6.37 117.54 60 117 2.22
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R36 110 36 6 0.18 50 6.37 141.61 60 117 2.22
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R40 110 40 6 0.18 45 6.37 155.77 60 117 2.22
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R60 110 60 6 0.18 30 6.37 212.42 60 117 2.22
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R90 110 90 6 0.18 20 6.37 317.21 60 117 2.22
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R120 110 120 6 0.18 15 6.37 354.03 60 117 2.22
ACWGM006-060-075-110-1500-R180 110 180 6 0.18 10 6.37 354.03 60 117 2.22
D
IM
E
N